
2015 Officers/Executive Committee 
President  
 John Hinz Bayer CropScience 
  515-733-9250  
  john.hinz@bayer.com 
President Elect   
 Anita Dille Kansas State University 
  785-532-7240 
  dieleman@ksu.edu 
Vice President 
 Greg Dahl Winfield Solutions 
  651-261-1817 
  GKDahl@landolakes.com 
Past President  
 J.D. Green University of Kentucky 
  859-257-4898 
  jdgreen@uky.edu  
 Secretary/Treasurer  
 David Simpson Dow AgroSciences 
  317-337-3959   
  dmsimpson@dow.com 
Editor, NCWSS Proceedings  
 Greg Kruger  University of Nebraska 
  308-696-6715 
  gkruger2@unl.edu 
Editor, NCWSS Communications  
 Vince Davis   University of Wisconsin 
  608-262-1392 
  vmdavis@wisc.edu 
WSSA Representative  
 Reid Smeda  University of Missouri 
  573-882-1329 
  smedar@missouri.edu 
CAST Representative  
 Curtis Thompson  Kansas State University 
  785-532-5776   
  cthompso@ksu.edu 
Executive Secretary  
 Phil Banks 575-649-7157 
  ncwss@marathonag.com 
  

mailto:ncwss@marathonag.com


Directors at Large 
Kelly Nelson Extension   
 660-739-4410  
 nelsonke@missouri.edu  
Daniel Smith  Graduate Students 

815-303-5508 
 dhsmith@wisc.edu  
Stott Howard  Industry   
 515‐222‐4809  
 stott.howard@syngenta.com 
Doug Nord  Resident Education   
 620‐285‐3380  
 dwnord@gbta.net  
Dawn Refsell Strategic Planning   
 816-206-3919  
 dawn.refsell@valent.com 
Tim Trower  Central (2017)   
 217-762-9030   
 tim.trower@syngenta.com 
Eric Ott Eastern (2016)   
 317-753-6268   
 eric.ott@valent.com 
Brady Kappler  Western (2017) 

        402‐432-1469  
 brady.kappler@basf.com 
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